
Jim Vause <vauses@gmail.com>

Response to your letter
Lou Gallagher <lou.m.gallagher@gmail.com> Fri, Dec 8, 2023 at 10:41 AM
To: Aileen Connell <aileen.connell@gmail.com>, Fiona Bibby-Smith <bibbysmith@actrix.co.nz>, Bruno Lemke
<Bruno.Lemke@xtra.co.nz>, Lee Curtis <LKC1957@protonmail.com>, Henk Vermeer <henk69vermeer@gmail.com>,
Marion Satherley <marionawayfromhome@gmail.com>, Neville and Helen <n-h.bibby@actrix.co.nz>, Jim Vause
<vauses@gmail.com>, Paul McIntosh <pmcintosh64@yahoo.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Lynley Worsley <lynleyworsley@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Dec 7, 2023 at 9:40 PM
Subject: Re: Response to your letter
To: Lou Gallagher <lou.m.gallagher@gmail.com>

Hi Lou

Thanks for getting back to me. I look forward to collaborative and inclusive sharing of ideas in growing our very
special community.

Warm regards

Lynley
[Quoted text hidden]
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